UNOFFICIAL COPY O S 7 2 / 1 0 6 Merchandise National Bank of Chicago

Merchandise Mart • Chicago, Illinois 80654 • (312) 836-8000



| AFFIDAVIT OF LATE DELIVERY OF TRUST DEED OR MORTGAGE | |
|--|-----------|
| National Bank of Chicago, being first duly sworn on oath states that the following property is registered with the Registrar of Titles, Cook County, Illinois, Torrens Certificate No. 1426074 | |
| LOT FORTY THREE(43) In the Subdivision of Block Nine (9), in Simon's Subdivision of the South East Quarter (%) of Section 35, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Principal | |
| Real Estate Tndex No: 13-35-408-032 Property Address: 1824 N. Kimball Chicago, Illinois | |
| That on November 7, 1987, Doroteo Bruno (married to Martha Bruno) , execured a Trust Deed/Mortgage in the amount of \$4,400.00. The Trust Deed/Mortgage and Note/Installment Contract were not signed by Martha Bruno. | |
| That the Trust Deed/Mortgage and Note/Installment Contract (re valid obligations and have not been paid in full or discharged, and therefore, should be accepted | |
| for filing with the Registrar of Titles to protect the security intorest of Merchandise National Bank of Chicago. | |
| That I, the affiant, further states that this affidavit is made for the purpose of inducing the Registrar of Titles to register this Trust Deed/Mortgage and identify the Note/Installment Contract secured by the Trust Deed/Mortgage. I, the affiant, make this affidavit to indemnify and save harmless any and all claim which may be presented against the Registrar of Titles as a result of registering this Trust Deed/Mortgage. | ពា S Q |
| State of Illinois County of Cock "OFFICIAL SEAL" Antonio Maldonado 1'otary Public, State of Illinois demmission Expires 6/24/91 Very Truly Yours, Very Truly Yours, | |
| Subscribed and sworn before me this 27 day of July ,1988 Michael D. Pryde Vice President | |
| antonia maldonado | |

COMMISION EXPIRES

NOTARY PUBLIC

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of County Clerk's Office

OFFICIAL SCAL
Antonio Maldonado
'v Public, S'alo of Illinois
mission Cupres 2/27/91

CAUTION. Cornuit is lawyer before using or acting under this form. All warranters, including merchantability and hiteras, are brakefer?

3727106

| | | 372 | 706 |
|--|--|--|---|
| THE INTERPRETATION WITHHOUSE | III. Thai Dorotao Bruno | | |
| (Marriad to | Martha Bruno) | 1 - 24 - 11 + 14 | |
| (hereinafter e | alled the Chantor), of Chicago, Illinois | | |
| for and in consideration of the sum | of Ton and 00/100 | | |
| des para com la proper de la companya de la company | er det met men det met tels het den het det det met det det met met det met de det de de de de de de de de de Det beskere tels beskele kommente de | 7 Dollars | |
| in hand paid, CONVHY ANI Marchanding Natic of Marchanding Mart (No. and Sure) | DWARRANT to | 60654 | |
| as Trustee, and to his successors in estate, with the improvements the plumbing apparatus and fixtures, a | trust bereinniter named, the following de roon, including all heating, air-conditioni and everything appartenant therete, toget | eribed real as gas and Above Space For Reco | der's Use Only |
| (O'I) FOR' | ry THREE(43 |) | |
| In the Subdicted of | on of Block Nine (9), in action 35, Township 40 N | Simon's Subdivision of the forth, Range 13, East of the f | Routh East Third Principal |
| | Real Estate Index N Property address: | o: 13-35-408-032 1824 N. Kimball Chicago, 1111nois | |
| Hereby releasing and waiving all ri IN TRUST, nevertheless, for the | ghts undar and by virtue of the homestens | | de |
| recovered the common is high | Transaction Transaction and the second second second | to Metchandise National Ban | c of Chilengo |
| in 36 monthly in Net proceeds of | stallments of \$149.31, v \$4,400.00 at as annual p | ercentage rate of 13.50%. | 3 May 13, 1900 |
| | 04 | O A GAC | , |
| | 4 | | % |
| | 1 | | Σ' |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| THE GRANTOR covenants and a or according to any agreement ext demand to exhibit receipts theref premises that may have been destroany time on said premises insured acceptable to the holder of the first Trustee herein as their interests in paid; (6) to pay all prior incumbrated in the EVENT of failure so to i holder of said indebtedness, may premises or pay all prior incumbrate without demand, and the same without demand, and the same without demand, and the same without demand. | grees as follows: (1) To pay said indebted ending time of payment; (2) to pay when or; (3) within skry days after destruction yed or damaged; (4) that waste to said pre in companies to be selected by the grante, mortgage indebtedness, with loss clause; ay appear, which policies shall be left and nees, and the interest thereon, at the time- nsure, or pay taxes or assessments, or the procure such insurance, or pay such taxes inces and the interest thereon from time ith interest thereon from the date of pay | ess, as a "cointerest thereon as barein and in said the in each year, all taxes and also sments agains or damage "a rebuild or a store all buildings or nives shall not economiceror suffered; (5) to kee e herein, who is no few authorized to place such itached payable new year authorized to place such itached payable new years a first Trustee or Mortgaremain with the "a" A Mortgagee or Trustee until to rimes when the same shr't become due and paya prior incombing hees or "co" interest thereon when or assessments, or discharge or purchase any tax lie of times and all money so priod "he Grantor agrees (author) | note of notes provided, said premises, and on improvements on said or all buildings now or at neurance in companies gee, and second, to the ic indebtedness is fully ble. It is the grantee or the n or title affecting said to repay immediately be so much additional |
| IN THE EVENT of a breach of an shall, at the option of the legal hold | y of the aforesaid covenants or agreement or thereof, without notice, become immed | he whole of said indebtedness, including principal ately due and payable, and with interest thereon fr | and all earned interest, om time of such breach |
| then matured by express terms. IT IS AGREED by the Grantor the | ant all expenses and disburgements paid or es, outlays for discumental condence, ster | neurred in behalt of plaintiff in connection wi?. (1), or upper the connection wi?. (1), or upper the connection wi?. (1), or upper the connection with the connection | foreclosure hereof — abstract showing the |
| whole tifle of said premises embrac suit or proceeding wherein the grar expenses and disbursements shall I such foreclosure proceedings; whic until all such expenses and disburse executors, administrators and assi proceedings, and agrees that upon without notice to the Grantor, or to collect the rents, issues and profits | sing foreclosure decise—shall be paid by thee or any holder of soft of said indebe on additional line upon said premises, in proceeding whether decree of sale shall aments, are financists of said, including after gus of the Frantor waives all right to the the fiftig of any complaint to foreclose the same premises. | neurred in behall of plaintiff in connection we'r, t', opropher's charges, cost of procuring or complainted Granter, and the like expenses and disburser coness, as such, may be a party, shall also be paid by all be taxed as costs and included in any decree that be taxed as costs and included in any decree that be taxed as costs and included in any decree that be taxed as costs and included in any decree that be taxed as costs and included in any decree that be taxed as costs and included in any decree that be taxed as costs and included in any decree that be taxed as a paid. The Grantor for the Grossession of, and income from, said premises per Trust Deed, the court in which such complaint is oint a receiver to take possession or charge of said (Married to Mortha Bruno). County of the grantee, or of his resignation, refus of said County is hereby appointed to be first | n's, occasioned by any p's. Grantor. All such it that be rendered in or sa'r asc hereof given, anto, an. I for the heirs, oding such foreclosure filed, may at once and premises with power to |
| I he name of a record owners: | moval from said Cook | County of the grantee, or of his resignation, refus | thor failure to act, then |
| and if for any like emiss shal first s appointed to be second successor i | accessor fail or refuse to act, the person n this trust. And when all of the aforesaid | | successor in this trust; said County is hereby stee or his successor in |
| This trust deed is subject to | me party chanca, on sectiving ais reason | inie charges. | e engantin de spirit i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i |
| | | | |
| Witness the hand and seal _ | , of the Grantor this7.th day of | NOVEMBER 19 8/ | |
| | | Horoleo Bun | (SEAL) |
| Please print or type name(s) | | Doroteo Bruno | A CALL AND A COUNTY TOWNS |
| below signature(s) | | Martha Bruno | (SEAL) |
| This instrument was prepared by | Merchandise National Ba Merchandise (NAME AND A Chicago, Illinois 606) | of Chicago DDRESS) Mart 4 | |
| | | | |

THE RAIL CO.

| STATE OF Ellinese SS. COUNTY OF Ask 1. el albert Fata a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Donates Brunes |
|---|
| -Martha Bruno |
| personally known to me to be the same person XS whose name S A ME subscribed to the foregoing instrument |
| appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that THE I signed, sealed and delivered the said |
| instrument as . Field free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and |
| waiver of the right of homestead. |
| Given under my kand and official seal this day of day of |
| Given under my Land and official scal this |
| Commission Expires |
| T COUNTY C |
| Clerk's Office |

Trust Deed O BOX No.

(farried to Martha Bruno Doroteo Bruno

Chicago, 144-mois

Chicago, 144-mois

Nerchandise National Light of Chicago

Chicago, fillnois 60654 Merchandise Mart

3727106

3727106

GEORGE E. COLES

in Alicago, la casa de custo

LEGAL FORMS